R FOR BROKERAGE COMPENSATION
<b>DNTRACT FOR PURCHASE AND SALE</b>
orm: Winnebago County Bar Association "WCBA" and
t Illinois Alliance of REALTORS® ("NWIAR")
ract for Purchase and Sale between the undersigned parties for the
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
, Illinois.
e Contract for Purchase and Sale as follows:
Seller and Buyer shall pay compensation in accordance with any
r compensation agreement to which they are a party. The
Brokerage shall be paid as specified in the Seller's representation
for the Buyer's Brokerage shall be paid as specified in the Buyer's
yer's Brokerage compensation as follows (Check all that apply):
s Brokerage to the Buyer's Brokerage in the listing in the amount
(%) if any
%), if any. (\$ or %), which is in addition to any amount offered in the
f any amount owed under any Buyer's representation agreement,
baid by Seller, to Buyer's Brokerage at Closing. Such payments
okerage shall be paid as settlement for compensation to Buyer's
esentation agreement and as offered by Seller's Brokerage through
nent. Seller and Buyer hereby consent to Seller's Brokerage or
compensation from more than one party. Seller and Buyer hereby
nd Buyer's Brokerage, as applicable, a portion of their funds in
sation and irrevocably instruct the closing agent to disburse the
orokers. Seller's Brokerage and Buyer's Brokerage are intended
this Rider. The amount or rate of real estate compensation is
is negotiated between Seller, Buyer, and their respective
t between this Rider and the Contract for Purchase and Sale or
terms of this Rider shall control. All other terms of the Contract
Amendments thereto shall remain in full force and effect.
Accepted Dated:
BUYER:
SELLER: